

STATEMENTS OF COMPREHENSIVE INCOME FOR THE FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2011

	Note	GROUP		COMPANY	
		2011 RM'000	2010 RM'000	2011 RM'000	2010 RM'000
Profit/(loss) for the financial year		126,743	30,017	37,540	(23,045)
Other comprehensive income/(loss), net of tax					
Foreign currency translation differences	25	216	(703)	-	-
Fair value gain/(loss) of available-for-sale financial assets, net of tax	25	149	10,991	(998)	998
Fair value loss of available-for-sale financial assets of discontinued operations transferred to liabilities classified as held for sale	25	-	(12,334)	-	-
Other comprehensive income/(loss) for the financial year, net of tax		365	(2,046)	(998)	998
Total comprehensive income/(loss) for the financial year		127,108	27,971	36,542	(22,047)
Total comprehensive income/(loss) for the financial year attributable to owners of the Company		126,134	25,419	36,542	(22,047)
Total comprehensive income/(loss) for the financial year attributable to:					
- Continuing operations		7,193	(22,355)	36,542	(22,047)
- Discontinued operations		118,941	47,774	-	-
		126,134	25,419	36,542	(22,047)

The accompanying notes are an integral part of these financial statements.